
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF
INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS; Date Recorded= 2009; Date Recorded= 2009/11;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200911050004
13890

11/05/2009
10:28:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FMW OC INC

200911180004
28300

11/18/2009
09:06:52

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PAUL DAVIS
RESTORATIO
N OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC

200911200004
31970

11/20/2009
09:33:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MAVERICK
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Instr
#:20081114000
439690

200911180004
28290

11/18/2009
09:06:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KNG LLC


