Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS; Date Recorded= 2009; Date Recorded= 2009/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200911050004 13890	11/05/2009 10:28:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FMW OC INC						
200911180004 28300	11/18/2009 09:06:52	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PAUL DAVIS RESTORATIO N OF BIRMINGHAM INC						
200911200004 31970	11/20/2009 09:33:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MAVERICK ENTERPRISES LLC					Instr #:20081114000 439690	
200911180004 28290	11/18/2009 09:06:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KNG LLC						